
BEG SE COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, RU
300 FT, E 270 FT, S 300 FT TO PO

TISON YVONNE B
316 NE SUNNYBROOK ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-4550

20-3S-17-05207-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

20317.00 1.00/

08/25/2015 DF 1.86 22,281 0 0 22,281

STANDARD
2

29,602
1,400
22,281
53,283
12,619
40,664

HX HB SX 40,664
0

53,283
0

53,283

1465/1043 4/20/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TISON YVONNE B

TISON DANA E

1234/2721 4/12/2012 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

(CLERK OF COURT) ELIZ

YVONNE B TISON
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2012HX Base Yr

316 NE SUNNYBROOK ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 768 52.9470 59.30 45,542 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 768

BAS 768 100 768 29,602

768 768 29,602

BAS= W32 S24 E32 N24$.

BAS

32

24

32

24

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 600

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 600

1,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 81,021.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.55 0.50 0.28 22,281


